Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

37.836.10

NOISE
NOISE, bezi¢ni zvucnik, 3w, crni

@7.7x3.4cm

0.256 kg

0.266 kg

72

50/1

0.22 mx0.2 mx0.42 m
13.3 kg
8605040058077
851821009000

171



